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Rank Gym

1 QLD

790
791
793
794
795
796

2 VIC

800
801
802
803
805
806

3 NSW

782
783
785
787
788
789

Team Score
QLD 201.175
Rebecca Carter
Nicole Cochrane
Taylor Ryan
Mikaela Schlumpf
TahliaSee Kee

Alexandra Smith

VIC 197.100

Kirsty Brooks
Emily Cavell

Tori Curtis
Annabelle Diamond
Emily Savini
Elle-Louise Smith

NSW 187.550

Georgia Devine
BreannaHale
Chloe Lagarde
Sophie Mcnay
Amy Smit
Maddison Tancredi
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Vault

53.475

13.175
13.300
13.600
13.400

52.200

12.950
13.200
13.050
13.000

51.875

12.800

12.750
13.450
12.875

Team Results
Level 9- All AgeDivisions
Session 3
Bars Beam Floor
49.950 47.025 50.725
1 1 1
11.800 12.575
11.100
12.950 12.675 12.850
12.350 11.450
11.800 12.975
12.850 12.325
48.525 46.825 49.550
2 2 2
12.425 12.175
12.100 11.125
11.425 12.800
12.000 11.500 12.050
12.000
12.775 12.525
44.025 44.200 47.450
3 3 3
10.350 11.375 10.950
11.625
11.075 11.950
10.600 11.550
10.975 10.900 13.000
11.325
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